B.I.T, SINDRI

SINDRI INSTITUTE, DHANBAD

Fee Structure for B.Tech Students for session 2020-21

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

S.No | Fee 1" year B.Tech / 2" year Diploma to Degree znd/3M,4lh year
Category Category
General/BCI/BCIl | SC/ST Glrls/TFW General/BCI/BCI | SC/ST Glrls/TFW
JEWS JEWS

1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)

2 Student Fund | Rs6730.00 Rs 6730.00 Rs 6730.00 Rs 4655.00 Rs 4655.00 Rs 4655.00
Fee
(Per Annum)

3 Examination Rs 1950.00 (1UT) Rs 1950.00 Rs 1950.00 Rs 1950.00 (JUT) Rs 1950.00 (JUT) Rs 1950.00 (JUT)
Fee (Per (uT) pu) Rs 2850.00(VBU) | Rs 2850.00(VBU) | Rs 2850.00(VBU)
Semester)

4 Hostel Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00
Maintenance
Fee (Per
Annum)

5 Electricity Fee | Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00
(Per Annum)

6 Hostel Mess Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00
Fee (Per
months)

Sd/-
Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri
Memo No. {2.3 Dated: 18-07- 2020

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, BLLT, Sindri 3. General warden, B.L.T Sindri 4. Professor
in charge Academic, B.LT, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.I.T, Sindri 6. PA
to Director, B.I.T, Sindri ' .

Dean(Academic)
B.L.T.Sindri
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B.LT, SINDRI

SINDRI INSTITUTE, DHANBAD

Fee Structure for M.Tech Students for session 2020-21

#No | Fee — 1" year M.Tech 2" year M.Tech
Category Category
f:&;’a‘l BCI/BCN | sc/sT Girls General/BCI/BCI | SC/ST Girls (Jharkhand
Uharkhand | (harkhand | (sharkhand /EWS (Iharkhand | (Jharkhand State)
State) & All State) State) State) & All State)
Category of other Category of other
State State

1 Annual Fee Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00 Rs 7732.00 Rs 1957.00 Rs 32.00
(Per Annum)

2 Student Fund | Rs7130.00 Rs 7130.00 Rs 7130.00 Rs 5180.00 Rs 5180.00 Rs 5180,00
Fee
(Per Annum)

3 Examination Rs 2350,00 (JUT) | Rs 2350.00 Rs 2350.00 As Decided by As Decided by As Decided by
Fee (Per (1uT) (JuT) JUT,Ranchi JUT,Ranchi JUT,Ranchi
Semester)

4 Hostel Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00 Rs 5000.00
Maintenance
Fee (Per
Annum)

) Electricity Fee | Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00 Rs 2000.00
(Per Annum)

6 Hostel Mess Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00 Rs 3000.00
Fee (Per
months)
Sd/-
Dean (Academic)
BIT Sindri

Memo No. L{3.9__

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

Dated: 18-07- 2020

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.L.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor

in charge Academic, B.I.T, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Seclion, B.LT, Sindri 6. PA
to Director, B.I.T, Sindri

y fenard

Dean(Academic)
B.I.T.Sindri
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